
Angie Rodriguez 
M O D E L

WORK EXPERIENCE

EDUCATIONSCONTACT

MY SKILLS

PROFILE

2016- 2017

Metropolitan queen of tourism

Queen and beauty representative of tourism in Cal i
Colombia. During that period I  worked as a runway
and beauty model in my country.

(https://www.google.com/amp/s/www.elt iempo.c
om/amp/colombia/cal i/reina-metropol i tana-del-
tur ismo-2016-2017-33403) 

2017 - 2022

Modeling contract for 3 years with the
agency NVMODELOS in Cali Colombia.
Worked as a:

Beauty model 
Jewel model 
Local fashion runways 
E-commerce model
Fashion Campaigns model

Make up and Beauty model

2022- 2023 Profesional Make up artist course

2022 - 2023 Profesional photography course

+573207955890     // Whatsaap 

angiecantillo@yahoo.com

angiecarolinarc

5615 Foret cicle Reno, Nevada

No Hesitat ion

Facing Camera

Attractive Face

Smil ing Face

Physical Stamina

Good Physique

60%

85%

90%

90%

80%

80%

E-commerce model ,  runway
model and beauty model .  I ’ve
work as a model in Colombia-
South America but now I ’m
moving to Nevada USA and I ’d
love to continue. 

2022- 2023
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